ISHRDV
IHRDV
and
HRDV
MODELS
Power Vented
ISHRDV/IHRDV/HRDV
SERIES

320,000 Btuh output. For 40° F rise, pressure
drop = 0.080” W.C. and airflow = 7,407 SCFM.
2. HRDV-400 model is picked. MODEL DESIGNATION
(IHRDV) (ISHRDV) (HRDV)   –   XXX   –    H
     |              |                |                  |             |__________
                                                                                                                                                                                    │
 Indoor     Indoor     Outdoor     MBH Input               High SCFM
             Separated                    From Performance     Add if temp. rise
             Combustion                 tables on page 4         50° or less
Selection is thus complete:
HRDV-400 with 409 stainless steel heat exchanger for
natural gas firing.  Unit develops 320,000 Btuh output at
0.80” w.c. pressure drop with 40° F rise and 7,407
SCFM.
3
TABLE 1 – PERFORMANCE FOR SINGLE AND PARALLEL BANK FURNACE MODELS
Air Temp. Rise (F°)* 10° 20° 30° 40° 50°
HIGH AIR FLOW Model No.
And
MBH Input
Btuh
Output
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs.) Airflow (SCFM)
100 80,000 371 7407 3704 2469 1852 1481
125 100,000 371 9259 4630 3086 2315 1852
160 128,000 445 11852 5926 3951 2963 2370
210 168,000 464 15556 7778 5185 3889 3111
250 200,000 542 18519 9259 6173 4630 3704
300 240,000 558 22222 11111 7407 5556 4444
400 320,000 662 29630 14815 9877 7407 5926
500A 400,000 1114 37038 18518 12346 9260 7408
600A 480,000 1246 44444 22222 14814 11112 8888
800A 640,000 1454 59630 29630 19754 14814 11852
Air Temp. Rise (F°)* 60° 70° 80° 90° 100°
STANDARD AIR FLOW Model No.
And
MBH Input
Btuh
Output
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs.) Airflow (SCFM
100 80,000 371 1235 1058 926 823 741
125 100,000 371 1543 1323 1157 1029 926
160 128,000 445 1975 1693 1481 1317 1185
210 168,000 464 2593 2222 1944 1728 1556
250 200,000 542 3086 2646 2315 2058 1852
300 240,000 558 3704 3175 2778 2469 2222
400 320,000 662 4938 4233 3704 3292 2963
500A 400,000 1114 6172 5292 4630 4116 3704
600A 480,000 1246 7408 6350 5556 4938 4444
800A 640,000 1454 9876 8466 7408 6584 5926
TABLE 2 – PERFORMANCE FOR SERIES BANK FURNACE MODELS
Air Temp. Rise (F°)* 60° 70° 80° 90° 100° 110° 120°
Model No.
And
MBH Input
Btuh
Output
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs.)
Airflow (SCFM)
500B 400,000 1074 6172 5292 4630 4116 3704 3367 3086
600B 480,000 1106 7408 6350 5556 4938 4444 4040 3704
800B 640,000 1316 9876 8466 7408 6584 5926 5387 4938
NOTE:  For models 500A, 600A, 800A, 500B, 600B, and 800B, C.S.A. approved design certification applies to individual duct
             furnaces only.